Glass Powder Jars
 WPOW500 WPOW175 WPOW100 WPOW30
 APOW500 APOW300 APOW250 APOW175
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Finish   Pack Size  Pallet Qty
 APOW15 Amber 15ml 52mm 33mm 28mmR3 140 12320
 APOW30 Amber 30ml 59mm 39mm 33mmR3 127 9906
 APOW60 Amber 60ml 76mm 45mm 38mmR3 72 5760
 APOW100 Amber 100ml 89mm 50mm 38mmR3 60 4800
 APOW4 Amber 4oz 95mm 54mm3 8mmR3 68 4080
 APOW175 Amber 175ml 107mm 59mm 48mmR3 53 2862
 APOW8 Amber 8oz 119mm 64mm 48mmR3 42 2268
 APOW300 Amber 300ml 130mm 70mm 51mmR3 42 2016
 APOW500 Amber 500ml 150mm 83mm 58mmR3 24 1176
 APOW1000 Amber 1000ml 187mm 104mm 63mmR3 12 480
 WPOW15 White 15ml 52mm 33mm 28mmR3 104 18720
 WPOW30 White 30ml 59mm 39mm 33mmR3 104 9464
 WPOW60 White 60m l76mm 45mm 38mmR3 60 4320
 WPOW100 White 100ml 89mm 50mm 38mmR3 53 4240
 WPOW4 White 4oz 95mm 54mm 38mmR3 60 4200
 WPOW175 White 175ml 107mm 59mm 48mmR3 53 2862
 WPOW8 White 8oz 119mm 64mm 48mmR3 28 2240
 WPOW500 White 500ml 150mm 83mm 58mmR3 24 1176
not shown in photograph
Telephone 020 7231 6777   Fax 020 7237 9093   www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
AW500 AW300 AW200 AW150
Glass Winchesters

Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020  7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Finish  Box Qty
GP1000 Natural 1000ml    108
GP500 Natural 500ml    216
SSQ550 Natural 550ml 186mm 66x66mm 23mm 112
JCUBE250 White 250ml 113.7mm 72.5x44.7mm 38mm 184
POL16oz Natural 500ml 170.5mm 68mm 24mmR5 84
POL8oz Natural 250ml 135mm 57mm 24mmR5 212
POL4 Natural 125ml 105.5mm 47.5mm 22mmR5 531
CYL30 Natural 30ml 72.9mm 31mm 18mmR4
not shown in photograph
Plascans
   PLAS250SQ PLAS250
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Finish  Box Qty
C h i l d  R e s i s t a n t
PLAS120SQ White 120ml  104mm 51x39mm 28mm Squeeze Loc 495
PLAS250SQ White 250ml  143mm 66x45mm 32mm Squeeze Loc 238
PLAS500SQ White 500ml  170mm 80x56mm 32mm Squeeze Loc 120
PLAS1000SQ White 1000ml  205mm 97x79mm 32mm Squeeze Loc 60
P l a i n
PLAS125  White 125ml  119mm 57x36mm 22mmR3 448
T a m p e r  E v i d e n t
PLAS125  White 125ml  119mm 57x36mm 22mmT/E 448
PLAS250  White 250ml  142mm 68x44mm 32mmT/E 238
PLAS500  White 500ml  169mm 82x57mm 32mm T/E 120
PLAS1000 White 1000ml  202mm 97x80mm 32mm T/E 60
not shown in photograph
Telephone 020 7231 6777   Fax 020 7237 9093   www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
   PLAS500SQ PLAS500
Safpacks, Snapsafe Vials & CoPharms
 COPH170 COPH60 COPH30 COPH15
 SSV60 SSV30 SSV15 SAF200(50)
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Finish  Box Qty
COPH250 White 250ml 113mm 61.5mm 43mmR3 249
COPH170 White 170ml 102mm 53mm 43mmR3 190
COPH120 White 120ml 84mm 50mm 33mmR3 250
COPH90 White 90ml 75mm 45mm 33mmR3 350
COPH60 White 60ml 65mm 41mm 33mmR3 580
COPH30 White 30ml 52mm 34.5mm 24mmR3 650
COPH15 White 15ml 42mm 30mm 24mmR3 1000
SSV120 Amber 120ml 77.5mm 47mm Snap Safe 100
SSV60 Amber 60ml 63mm 37.5mm Snap Safe 100
SSV30 Amber 30ml 51.5mm 30mm Snap Safe 250
SSV15 Amber 15ml 41.5mm 25mm Snap Safe 250
SAF200(50) Amber 200ml 94mm 60x53mm 33mmR3 50
SAF125 White 125ml 80mm 53x46mm 28mmR3 340
not shown in photograph
Plastic Tablet Bottles & Tampertainers
 PT112 PT66 PT48 PT32 PT25
 Tamp1000 Tamp500 Tamp175 Tamp100
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020  7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Finish  Box Qty
 PT25 Amber 25ml 60mm 33x23mm 20mmR3 200
 PT32 Amber 32ml 64mm 36.5x25 22mmR3 200
 PT48 Amber 48ml 72mm 41x28.5 24mmR3 200
 PT66 Amber 66ml 78mm 44.5x31.5 28mmR3 100
 PT90 Amber 90ml 84mm 50.5x34.5 28mmR3 100
 PT112 Amber 112ml 89mm 54.5x38 28mmR3 100
 PT125 Amber 125ml 89mm 55x42.5 28mmR3 100
 PT165 Amber 165ml      100
 TAMP30 White 30ml 47mm 39.5mm 31.5mm Jay Cap
 TAMP50 White 50ml 62mm 42mm 31.5mm
 TAMP100 White 100ml 77mm 51mm 43mm
 TAMP175 White 175ml 92mm 62mm 43mm
 TAMP200 White 200ml 105mm 58mm 43mm
 TAMP250 White 250ml 102mm 68mm 43mm
 TAMP350 White 350ml 109mm 74mm 43mm
 TAMP500 White 500ml 139mm 78mm 43mm
 TAMP600 White 600ml 139mm 86mm 43mm
 TAMP1000 White 1000ml 193mm 90.5mm 60mm
not shown in photograph
Telephone 020 7231 6777   Fax 020 7237 9093   www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Spoons/Measures
Spoons/Measures